Nick Murray Brown

actor musician composer & lyricist

Based in North Suffolk

nickmurraybrown@yahoo.co.uk

www.nickmurraybrown.co.uk

Height: 6" 3”
Weight: 14st 4lb

Eyes: Blue

Playing age: 45-55

Equity member | Spotlight: www.spotlight.com/profile/7014-5611-9974
Tel. 020 7437 7631

Hair: Greying, mid length

Self-represented

Training: Rose Bruford 1995 BA(Hons)

Latest — work selection — actor (January 2023)

Role
Film

Thomas Rainborrowe
(voice)

Sailor

Don carter
Peter
Dobby
Ivan Duke

Mawkin

Summoner

Stuart

Theatre
Hank/Prof./Wiz

Multi-role

George Il

Fagin

Peter Grimes
Museum Curator
Abanazer

Friar Lawrence

Basil Fawlty

Skills

Production

Freedom of the People

The Ness — Living
Portraits

Scream King
Swine

The Haunted Hotel
Smoke & Mirrors

Scarecrows

Summon

With Love From Suffolk

The Wonderful Wizard
of Oz

The Numerous & Varied
Assassinations of Oliver

Cromwell

In the Ruins
Oliver!

Forgotten

The Wandering Spectre

Aladdin
Romeo and Juliet

Fawlty Towers IlI

Type

Short

App

Short
Short
Feature
Short
Short

Short

Feature

Pantomime

Rehsd reading

Theatre
Musical
Theatre tour
Immersive
Theatre
Theatre tour

Theatre tour

Company

The Keeper’s Daughter, Seagull
Theatre, Eastern Assoc Prod

Immersive Studios

NUA

UAL

Film Suffolk

University Centre Colchester

July 14

Immersive Films

Film Suffolk

OhYesltlz Productions

The Keeper’s Daughter/The
Seagull/Key Theatre

Theatre Royal Nch/UEA/MD&E
Seagull Rep/Marina Theatre
The Stuff of Dreams

The Keeper’s Daughter
OhYesltlz Productions

Yakety Yak Young Actors Co
Seagull Rep

Director

Mark Finbow

Robin Fuller

Bram Kwantes
Jacob Parrott

Toby Roberts
Henry Brocklebank

Michael Israel-Jarvis
& Daniel Coates

Richard Hurren

Adam Collier

Des Barrit

Cordelia Spence

Ann Lancaster

John Hales

Cordelia Spence
Hamish MacDougall
Des Barrit

Mark Finbow

John Hales

Musical: Piano, Guitar, Accordion, Voice, Composer & Lyricist

Puppetry

Medical roleplay

Year

2020

2020

2020
2019
2017
2017
2017

2017
2016

2022

2019

2018
2018
2016
2016
2016
2014
2012



