Nick Murray Brown

actor musician composer & lyricist

Based in North Suffolk **Height:** 6' 3" **Hair:** Greying, mid length

nickmurraybrown@yahoo.co.uk Weight: 14st 4lb Training: Rose Bruford 1995 BA(Hons) www.nickmurraybrown.co.uk

Eyes: Blue Self-represented

Playing age: 45-55

Equity member | **Spotlight:** www.spotlight.com/profile/7014-5611-9974

Tel. 020 7437 7631

Latest — work selection — actor (January 2023)

Role	Production	Туре	Company	Director	Year
Film					
Thomas Rainborrowe (voice)	Freedom of the People	Short	The Keeper's Daughter, Seagull Theatre, Eastern Assoc Prod	Mark Finbow	2020
Sailor	The Ness — Living Portraits	Арр	Immersive Studios	Robin Fuller	2020
Don carter	Scream King	Short	NUA	Bram Kwantes	2020
Peter	Swine	Short	UAL	Jacob Parrott	2019
Dobby	The Haunted Hotel	Feature	Film Suffolk	Toby Roberts	2017
Ivan Duke	Smoke & Mirrors	Short	University Centre Colchester	Henry Brocklebank	2017
Mawkin	Scarecrows	Short	July 14	Michael Israel-Jarvis & Daniel Coates	2017
Summoner	Summon	Short	Immersive Films	Richard Hurren	2017
Stuart	With Love From Suffolk	Feature	Film Suffolk	Adam Collier	2016
Theatre					
Hank/Prof./Wiz	The Wonderful Wizard of Oz	Pantomime	OhYesItIz Productions	Des Barrit	2022
Multi-role	The Numerous & Varied Assassinations of Oliver Cromwell	Rehsd reading	The Keeper's Daughter/The Seagull/Key Theatre	Cordelia Spence	2019
George III	In the Ruins	Theatre	Theatre Royal Nch/UEA/MD&E	Ann Lancaster	2018
Fagin	Oliver!	Musical	Seagull Rep/Marina Theatre	John Hales	2018
Peter Grimes	Forgotten	Theatre tour	The Stuff of Dreams	Cordelia Spence	2016
Museum Curator	The Wandering Spectre	Immersive	The Keeper's Daughter	Hamish MacDougall	2016
Abanazer	Aladdin	Theatre	OhYesItIz Productions	Des Barrit	2016
Friar Lawrence	Romeo and Juliet	Theatre tour	Yakety Yak Young Actors Co	Mark Finbow	2014
Basil Fawlty	Fawlty Towers III	Theatre tour	Seagull Rep	John Hales	2012

Skills

Musical: Piano, Guitar, Accordion, Voice, Composer & Lyricist Puppetry Medical roleplay